
TEXAS_SCRAMBLE 26/04/25
H/Cap

J Kane 2 14.0 51

J Finnie

M Nailen

M McCabe

D Hurrell 4.0 53

A Hurrell

D Collins

D Littlejohn

J Kostigovs 7.0 53

N Asworth

I Orr

C Hoskins

T Lindsay 14.0 53

J Queen

O Cockburn

H Peat

T Cadden 9.0 54

I McVey

S Cadden

D Marks

G Haugh 10.0 54

I Haugh

A Haugh

J Mccarron

G Docherty 14.0 54

J Docherty

J McMillan

L McGill

£100.00

£32.00

£32.00

£32.00

£24.00

£24.00

£24.00


